PT. MAXI TIGA INDONESIAPT. MAXI TIGA INDONESIA
GLOBE VALVE
ABOUT US
PT MAXI TIGA INDONESIA is an API 6D, API 600,ISO 9001, ISO 45001, ISO 14001 certified
company specializing in manufacturing industrial valves including ball valves, gate valves, globe
valves, check valves, plug valves and butterfly valves in carbon steel, stainless steel, duplex

15
GLOBEVALVE
VALVE FIGURE NUMBER HOW TO ORDER
Nominal Valve Type Pressure End Conn. Construct- Body Trim Seat O-ring Operation
Size Rating ion Material Material Mode
A B C D E F G H I J
e.g. 0 8 G L 6 R 1 C 4 0 5 N 0 G
NPS 8 Class 600,Globe Valve, Straight pattern, Bolt bonnet, Raised Face, WCB body, Trim 5#, Non Renewable Seat, No O-ring, Gear Operated.
A Nominal Size
00 Special 02 2 (DN 50) 07 8 RB 19 20 RB 31 32 RB
F1 3/8 (DN 10) R2 2 RB 08 8 (DN 200) 20 20 (DN 500) 32 32 (DN 800)
F2 1/2 (DN 15) F6 2 ½ (DN 65) 09 10 RB 21 22 RB 33 34 RB
0R 1/2 RB 3R 2 ½ RB 10 10 (DN 250) 22 22 (DN 550) 34 34 (DN 850)
F3 3/4 (DN 20) 03 3 (DN 80) 11 12 RB 23 24 RB 35 36 RB
R0 3/4 RB R3 3 RB 12 12 (DN 300 24 24 (DN 600) 36 36 (DN 900)
01 1 (DN 25) 04 4 (DN 100) 13 14 RB 25 26 RB 37 38 RB
R1 1 RB R4 4 RB 14 14 (DN 350) 26 26 (DN 650) 38 38 (DN 950)
F4 1 ¼ (DN 32) 05 5 (DN 125) 15 16 RB 27 28 RB 39 40 RB
1R 1 ¼ RB R5 5 RB 16 16 (DN 400) 28 28 (DN 700) 40 40 (DN 1000)
F5 1 ½ (DN 40) 06 6 (DN 150) 17 18 RB 29 30 RB 41 42 RB
2R 1 ½ RB R6 6 RB 18 18 (DN 450) 30 30 (DN 750) … More as such
B Valve Type C Pressure Rating D End Connection
GL Globe Valve 0 Special 7 Class 2500 X Special B Butt-Weld (BW)
1 Class 150 9 Class 900 R RF Flanged S Socket-Weld (SW)
3 Class 300 8 Class 800 J RTJ Flanged
5 Class 1500 2 Class 125(PN16) F FF Flanged
6 Class 600 4 Class 400(PN64) T Threaded
G Trim Material
00 Special
01 13Cr/13Cr/13Cr
02 304/304/304
03 310/310/310
4. Hard 13Cr/Hard 13Cr/13Cr
5. Stellite /Stellite/13Cr
6. 13Cr/Cu-Ni/13Cr
7. 13Cr/Hard 13Cr /13Cr
8. 13Cr/Stellite /13Cr
9. Monel/Monel /Monel
10 316/316/316
11 Monel/Stellite/Monel
12 316/Stellite/316
13 Alloy 20/Alloy 20 /Alloy 20
14 Alloy 20/Stellite /Alloy 20
15 Stellite /Stellite /304
16 Stellite /Stellite /316
17 Stellite /Stellite /347
18 Stellite /Stellite /Alloy 20
20 304L /304L /304L
21 316L /316L /316L
22 321 /321 /321
23 F55 /F55/F55
24 F51/F51 /F51
25 F53 /F53 /F53
32 316L /Stellite /316L
33 Stellite /Stellite /316L
34 304L /Stellite /304L
35 Stellite /Stellite /304L
E Construction F Body Material
GL X0 Special M9 A182 F22 CL 3 L5 A350 LF3 S6 A351 CF8M
1 Straight pattern, Bolt bonnet C1 A105 M0 A217 WC9 L6 A352 LC3 S7 A182 F316L
2 Straight pattern, Welded Bonnet C2 A216 WCA E1 A182 F5 L7 A350 LF5 S8 A351 CF3M
3 Straight pattern, Pressure Seal C4 A216 WCB E2 A217 C5 L8 A352 LCB S9 A182 F347
4 Y- pattern, Bolt bonnet C6 A216 WCC E4 A217 C6 L9 A350 LF6 S0 A351 CF8C
5 Y- pattern, Welded Bonnet M1 A182 F1 E5 A182 F9 LA A350 LF9 D1 A182 F51
6 Y- pattern, Pressure Seal M2 A217 WC1 E6 A217 C12 LB A352 LC9 D2 A995 4A
M3 A182 F2 E7 A182 F91 LD A352 LCC D3 A182 F53
M4 A217 WC4 E8 A217 C12A S1 A182 F304 D4 A995 5A
M5 A182 F12 CL 2 L1 A350 LF1 S2 A351 CF8 D5 A182 F55
M6 A217 WC5 L2 A352 LCA S3 A182 F304L D6 A995 6A
M7 A182 F11 CL 2 L3 A350 LF2 S4 A351 CF3
M8 A217 WC6 L4 A352 LC2 S5 A182 F316
16
GLOBEVALVE
VALVE FIGURE NUMBER(CONT’D) HOW TO ORDER
Nominal Valv
e
Pressure End Conn. Construct- Body Trim Seat O-ring Operation
Size Type Rating ion Material Material Mode
A B C D E F G H I J
e.g. 0 6 G A 6 R 1 C 4 0 5 R 0 H
0 NoneR Renewable Metal
N Non Renewable Metal
B Bare Stem
H Handwheel
G Gear
P Pneumatic
E Electric
C Gear w/ Chain
N. Pneumatic-Hydraulic
O. Solid Handwheel
V Handwheel with locking device
NPS 8 Class 600,Globe Valve, Straight pattern, Bolt bonnet, Raised Face, WCB body, Trim 5#, Non Renewable Seat, No O-ring, Gear Operated.
H Seat I O-Ring J Operation
HOW THE FIGURE NUMBER SYSTEM WORKS
Introduction. Figure number system uses a code consisting 14 digits of letters and numbers to represent the
specification of a valve of certain specification. Among 14 digits, they are separated into 10 groups identified by
letters from A to J. Each group represents a parameter of a valve, together they contain almost all the essential
parameters of the valve.
Uses. Using the figure number system to generate a code is easy. Under each group, the code is shown on the left
while on the right is the meaning of the code. Start by selecting a code from group A, through group J. If the
specification of the valve is not listed, select the code for “Special “. The total length of the figure number shall be
exactly 14 digits.
Cautions. It is advised that you have as detailed the specificationas possible to generate a figure number, which
means eliminating “Specials”. If you don’t have enough specification or information about the valve you are
ordering, or you’re not sure how to use the system to generate a figure number, contact one of our sales
representatives for help.
Note: MTI reserves the right to make any modificationswithout notice.
Offshore
Pipeline Onshore
Refinery
IMPORTANT NOTICE
 All dimensions in inches not listed in standards are converted from millimeters. Weights in lbs (pounds) are converted from kilograms.
 Data listed in the catalog, including dimensions, weights, specifications and other valve related data are intended to provide general
information and guidance only.
 MTI Inc. assumes no responsibility for errors or inadequacy relevant to any information provided in this catalog. Any information provided
in this catalog is subject to change without notice.
PT. MAXI TIGA INDONESIA
Kawasan Industri Millenium,
Jl. Millenium Blok K1 No. 3,